8PA NO 1 CONTRACT 1D OORE PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1 ; 3
!
2 AMENDMENFADDIFICATION NO A EFFFCIIVF PATR 4 RECHRSMCNPURCHASF RFQ NC & PROUFTT W0 (1 apedcatie)
MUGe ‘ Sec Block 16, CSC-11-183 :
6. 1ISSUED BY COPF. | 3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY  ( ofhar than Xom 0) CO0E i3190
G.$. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S5. Muclear Regulatorv Commission
Iriv., of Contracts, M3A Div, «f Contracts
Atin: Manen Putu, 321-492-3629
Mail Stop: TAB-O1-B10OM Marl Stop: TWE-QO1-BI1O0OM
wasnhington, CC 20555 Wwashington, DC 20555
8. RAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o, stoed, county, Statn and ZIP Coe} T 1' £Q | DA, AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO,
PHACIL, IMC. H :
: ‘BH. DATED (SCETEM 1y
350 N GLE3Z RD STE 819 . * 10A. MOOIFICATION OF CONTRACTAIROER ND.
& v . HRC-10-07-414 CSO-COI
APLINGTON VA 222034173
. | 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
cone  DUNS054885111 | Facisty cone "X 02-20-2008
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
___] The above numbered solicitation s amonded as set forth in item 14, The hour and dote specified tor recelpt of Offars Dis extended, S::{is not extended.

Ofiars must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment pdor to the hour and date apecified in the solicitation or as amended. by one of the foflowing methods:

{a) By compleling ltams 8 and 15, and retuming caopies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on cach copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separata letter or telegram which includes a raference 10 the salicitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QOFFER. i by virtus of this amendment you desim to change an offer already submitied, such change may be made

by telegram or tettes, provided each telegram or letter makes refurence to tha sobcitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATHON DATA  {If recudroc) BLR: 20311-78-51-3-14%  JCH: H7343  BOC: 2%3A APPNG: 21XOZ200
FATMIS & RQ (13357 OBLIGATE $15,000.00
RAICS 56111C PSC R69S

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
__IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X l A TrilS CHRANGE CRIER (S ISSUED PURSUANT T0O {Specdy mahonty  THE CHANGES SET FORTHIN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACY OftDER NQ. IN ITCM 10A

!

T
i £ IHE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRATTIORDER 1S MOMKFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES st 22 Shangas In paying office. apopribar date, etc.)
1 ST TONTH NTEM 14, PURSUANT 103 FHE AUTHORITY (OF FAR 43 1001D)

i
]. € TIES SUPPLEMENTAL AGRERMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

| 0-OTHER (Spealy tyne of maiianbon @t mahorty) Bilateral Modificatlon

E. IMPORTANT: Contragor D isnol, ¥ is required to sign this document and retum copias to tha issuing office.

18 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTASODIFICATION (Cmponered by UCF seenon headngs, nciutng soitaation conradt subyact madss whore tReshia |
Reference Task Ouder CSC-001 under Contract NRC-1C-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance, Lncrease the task order ceiling,
revise the price schedule, ond add incremental funding, as described on the following pages.

NHC Project Officer: Catherine #dlakency, 301-415-1491, Catherine.Blakeney@ncc.gov

Taxy Order Manager: Bill Dahbs, 301-415-0524, 3ill.Dabhsfnrc.gov

{4000t 83 Qrovides Hermin, Al Ims and mnAsons of Bw aocument refarantnd B liwn SA or 1A, as nemdsforn changesd. rrsns wenangod and i il fors and ufted.

154 NAME AND TITLE OF SICNER {Yype o prrd) 10A NAME
st € Hes D

== . P
TLE CF CONTRACTING oﬁﬂc’rﬂ/ (Typw or prign ')
Syephen M. PoD) ™,
rtragting Offigdr v
, A A .

Diveanar, Cmial e AsSLranse 4

156, CONTPACTORAFFEROR - - {15 oAt SONED 100 unﬁW*‘ - / ( imc.mm €D
e s R S Cal oy N /(7///61 LG >
- — - e S,

{Sigratine of parson tthumend 1o 1) Cortrmegg
HSH 7540-01.152-8070 ’ / STANDARD FORM 30 fHEV 10431
PREVIOUS ERITION NOT USABLE . . Praenbec by GSA - FAR (€8 CFR) 53 2483

- SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE _
TEMPLATE - ABMOO! | Ao 187 28m \“\‘\““1



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order CSO-001
Modification 009
Page 2 of 3

Reference Task Order CS0O-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance of this task order,
(2) increase the task order ceiling. (3) revise the price schedule, and (4) add incremental
funding, as follows:

1. The period of performance end date of this task order is extended from September 20, 2011,
to September 20, 2012, an extension of one year, in order to continue the effort under this task
order during option year four of Contract NRC-10-07414. The revised period of performance is
from February 20, 2008 through September 20, 2012.

2. Increase the ceiling of Task Order CS0O-001 by $151,665.40, from $312,114 51 to
$463,779.91.

3. An estimated price schedule showing Option Year Three and new Option Year Four, as well
as the total task order ceiling in the amount of $463,779.91, is attached.

4. Add incremental funding in the amount of $15,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $293,696.77 to $308,696.77.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-10-07-414 CS0-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Codes JCN: N7343 JCN: N7340
(J1100 converted to N7343 in April 2009)

Award FY08 Obligation $71,000.00

Mod 1 FYQ8 Obligation $49,811.77

Mod 2 FYQ9 Obiigation $30,000.00
Mod 3 FY 10 Obligation $30,806.00
Mod 4 FY10 Obligation $18,979.00
Mod 5 FY11 Obligation $24,000.00
Mod 6 FY11 Obligation $15,000.00

Mod 7 FY11 Obligation $24,000.00
Mod 8 FY11 Obligation $30,000.00
Mod 9 FY11 Obligation $15,000.00

Subtotal NRC Obiligations $150,811.77 $167.885.00
Total Obligations $308,696.77

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of $15,000.00.



NRC-10-07414

Task Order CSO-001
Modification 009
Page 3of 3

Summary:

FY08 Obligations $120,811.77

FYQ9 Obligations $30,000.00

FY10 Obligations $49,885.00

FY11 Obligations $108,000.00

Total NRC Obligations $308,696.77

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.




